

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - SWIRL 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE		10.00	\$268.26
2025-06-01	Grant to Mahesh	txn_0eH8aY7	-\$9.00	\$259.26
2025-06-01	Grant to Yehia	txn_V0Hg9nP	-\$7.00	\$252.26
2025-06-02	Returning canceled grant to Panda	txn_xQHdJEB	\$0.02	\$252.28
2025-06-04	Grant to Sahil Khan	txn_BZH0AeO	-\$7.00	\$245.28
2025-06-04	Grant to Admiral Piyush	txn_LgHRMgp	-\$9.00	\$236.28
2025-06-04	Grant to Ziad tamer	txn_GkHzaX4	-\$9.00	\$227.28
2025-06-04	Grant to Ishika Saini	txn_R2HV7Zk	-\$9.00	\$218.28
2025-06-06	Grant to ASTER	txn_NQHZe20	-\$79.00	\$139.28
2025-06-06	Grant to PianoMan0	txn_BZH0Kv9	-\$9.00	\$130.28
2025-06-06	Grant to Abdur Rehman	txn_vgH4Ovb	-\$9.00	\$121.28
2025-06-07	Grant to Ziad tamer	txn_BZH0Kl2	-\$9.00	\$112.28
2025-06-07	Grant to Nadooor	txn_EyHwbZp	-\$9.00	\$103.28
2025-06-08	Grant to Kevin	txn_78Hyvmz	-\$9.00	\$94.28
2025-06-08	Topup of grant to ASTER	txn_kWHO024	-\$2.00	\$92.28
2025-06-10	Grant to Toby Cm	txn_0eH8AN5	-\$12.00	\$80.28
2025-06-10	Topup of grant to Toby Cm	txn_LgHRmkl	-\$9.00	\$71.28
2025-06-11	Grant to neha	txn_XGH4ZWA	-\$9.00	\$62.28
2025-06-11	Withdrawal from grant to Toby Cm	txn_ZeH9kX9	\$7.00	\$69.28
2025-06-11	Grant to Anirudh	txn_K9HKYkY	-\$9.00	\$60.28
2025-06-11	Topup of grant to Toby Cm	txn_2zHOnrk	-\$7.00	\$53.28
2025-06-12	Returning canceled grant to Eric Zuo	txn_xQHdkR0	\$0.71	\$53.99
2025-06-14	Grant to Dhyan	txn_YRHx6Aw	-\$1.00	\$52.99
2025-06-18	Returning canceled grant to Daamin Ashai	txn_evHonOy	\$0.42	\$53.41
2025-06-18	Grant to Ethan	txn_R2HVyLQ	-\$7.00	\$46.41
2025-06-18	Grant to tan	txn_evHonxA	-\$9.00	\$37.41
2025-06-18	Grant to TheTwoBoom	txn_brH7bMG	-\$9.00	\$28.41
2025-06-18	Grant to U.N. Owen	txn_lZH5g9b	-\$9.00	\$19.41
2025-06-18	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_p5HoNGM	\$250.00	\$269.41
2025-06-19	Topup of grant to Samuel	txn_LgHR6qL	-\$18.00	\$251.41
2025-06-19	Returning canceled grant to Naman	txn_mAHZqRg	\$0.48	\$251.89
2025-06-20	Grant to Aarush	txn_QmH9kzK	-\$9.00	\$242.89
2025-06-20	Returning canceled grant to Ethan	txn_LgHR0A9	\$1.28	\$244.17
2025-06-20	Returning canceled grant to Dhyan	txn_8rH7KVO	\$1.00	\$245.17
2025-06-21	Grant to Harshit Khare	txn_yXHYkrR	-\$9.00	\$236.17
2025-06-22	Grant to Arvind Venkatesh	txn_PVHGVw0	-\$9.00	\$227.17
2025-06-23	Grant to Hugo	txn_wNHABlP	-\$9.00	\$218.17
2025-06-23	Grant to Mostafa Mohammad	txn_PVHGVWZ	-\$9.00	\$209.17
2025-06-23	Grant to Samar mane	txn_yXHYkdA	-\$9.00	\$200.17
2025-06-24	Returning canceled grant to Anirudh	txn_evHoVRM	\$0.10	\$200.27
2025-06-25	Returning canceled grant to Praveenkushinpi	txn_4dHX9rW	\$0.17	\$200.44
2025-06-25	Grant to Seif	txn_QmH9E06	-\$9.00	\$191.44
2025-06-25	Grant to Abhay Gupta	txn_kWHON7x	-\$9.00	\$182.44
2025-06-25	Returning canceled grant to Seif	txn brH7yby	\$9.00	\$191.44
2025-06-25	Grant to Seif	txn_zVHoLmG	-\$9.00	\$182.44
2025-06-26	Returning canceled grant to Sapna K Patel	txn_NQHZmzZ	\$0.30	\$182.74

2025-06-26	Grant to Araaf	txn LgHRvBV	-\$7.00	\$175.74
2025-06-26	Grant to YASH SINGH	txn_0eH8Wb9	-\$9.00	\$166.74
2025-06-26	Grant to Michael	txn_a8HMRZg	-\$7.00	\$159.74
2025-06-27	Grant to Aryan Sharma	txn_lZH5XZG	-\$9.00	\$150.74
2025-06-27	Grant to 9Kureya	txn_wNHAVN6	-\$9.00	\$141.74
2025-06-27	Grant to Akshay Kumar	txn_66HAMw8	-\$9.00	\$132.74
2025-06-27	Grant to Nicholas Lim	txn_BZH0zwm	-\$9.00	\$123.74
2025-06-27	Grant to Uday Prakash Gupta	txn_evHoOeX	-\$9.00	\$114.74
2025-06-28	Grant to Aryan	txn_YRHxdl2	-\$9.00	\$105.74
2025-06-28	Returning canceled grant to Uday Prakash Gupta	txn_GkHzP9A	\$0.02	\$105.76
2025-06-28	Returning canceled grant to Mahesh	txn_GkHzPAL	\$1.21	\$106.97
2025-06-29	Grant to nullsec0x	txn_GkHzPwx	-\$9.00	\$97.97
2025-06-29	Returning canceled grant to Adi	txn_78Hy0MN	\$0.02	\$97.99
2025-06-29	Grant to Shashwat Pandey	txn_EyHwZy5	-\$9.00	\$88.99
2025-06-29	Grant to Prashant Kumar	txn_kWHO4kZ	-\$9.00	\$79.99
	WITHDRAWN: \$460.00. DEPOSITED: \$271.73.			\$79.99

YSWS - Swirl is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Swirl's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.